
AFTER FIVE, 73-75 STATION ROAD, NORTHWICH, CW95LT
(01606) 49922 OR 40022

£4.80

 £5.30

 £6.30

WWW.AFTERFIVECHINESE.COM 

with vermicelli noodles £7.80
with mixed vegetable or tofu with vermicelli noodles £9.30

with beansprouts and onions £6.10
without beansprouts and onions £6.10

with Udon noodles £8.30

Match one of the above with a sauce/style from below
Green Pepper and Blackbean sauce
Tomato and Pineapple 
Cashewnuts (£1 extra)
Fu Yung
Chop Suey
Mushrooms
Water chestnut and bamboo shootsWater chestnut and bamboo shoots
Beansprouts

Chilli and Garlic sauce
Ginger and spring onion
Black pepper sauce
Garlic sauce
Srechuan
Kung po (£1 extra)
Sweet & SourSweet & Sour
Teriyaki (£1.5 extra)

Stir fried mixed vegetable 
Egg fried rice 
Boiled rice 
Mushrooms 
Beansprouts
Bamboo shoots & water chestnuts 
Stir fried onionsStir fried onions
Banana or Pineapple Fritter
Chips 
Sauces 
(barbeque, peking, curry, sweet chilli plus any from main selection)

 £5.80
 £4.60
 £3.30
£5.80
 £5.80
 £5.80
 £5.80 £5.80
 £3.50
 £3.80
 £4.50

TOFU

MIXED VEGETABLES

£8.30

£7.30

NUTS

VEGAN CHICKEN SLICES

 £7.80

 £7.80

 

£4.80

 £6.00

 £4.80

£4.30

 

£6.80
£9.30

with vegetable or tofu in sauce £10.30

£7.80


